Colorado Secretary of State
Elections Division

1700 Broadway, Ste. 200
Denver, CO 80290

Ph: (303) 894-2200 dial 3
Fax: (303) 869-4861
Email: cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us

WWW.S0s.state.co.us

Space Below For Office Use Only

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
Article XXVIII of the Colorado Constitution and Tital 1, Article 45 of the Colorado Revised Statute (C.R.S.)

Full Name of Committee/Person: |\\estminister 4 DeMott

As Shown On Registration

Address of Committee/Person:

City, State & Zip Code:

Committee Type: Candidate Committee

Name and Address of Financial RMLEFCU 700 W. 39th AVE Denver CO 80216
Institution

COMMITTEE ID NUMBER

Type of Report

/ Regularly Scheduled Filing.

Amended Filing. This amends previous report filed on (date)
Submit changes or new information ONLY

Termination Report. (Termination Reports MUST Have a Monetary Balance of Zero in Line 5)

Check this box if this Report Contains Electioneering Communications Information

Reporting Period Covered: [>-1-2025 Through [9-30-2025

Date Date

Declared Total Spending (if applicable) [g
[Art. XXVIIL, Sec. 4(1)]

Totals Detailed Summary Page
1 | Funds on Hand at the Beginning of Reporting Period (monetary only) $10748.27
2 | Total Monetary Contributions (line 11) $13150.00
3 | Total of Monetary Contributions & Beginning Amount (line 1 + line 2) $23898.27
4 | Total Monetary Expenditures (line 19) $1233.92
5 | Funds on Hand at the End of Reporting Period (monetary) (line 3 — line 4) $22664.35

The appropriate officer shall impose a penalty of $50 per day for each day that a report is filed late.
[Art. XXVIII Sec. 10(2)(a)]

Authorization (Must be completed by either the Registered Agent OR the Candidate): I hereby certify and declare, under

penalty of perjury, that to the best of my knowledge or belief all contributions received during this reporting period,
including any contributions received in the form of membership dues transferred by a membership organization, are from
permissible sources.

Print Registered Agent’s Name: David DeMott

Registered Agent’s Signature: Davd W Deplstt Date: 10072025
David DeMott

Print Candidate Name:

Candidates Signature: Daved W Delett: Date: 10-07-2025

Colorado Secretary of State Form Rev. 07/2016




DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person: Westminster 4 DeMott

Current Reporting Period: [9-1-2025 Through [9-30-2025
Funds on hand at the beginning of reporting period (Monetary Only) $10748 27
6 Itemized Contributions $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)] $12385 00

(From Schedule “A”) ’
7 Total of Non-Itemized Contributions $765.00
(Contributions of $19.99 and Less) ’
0
8 Loans Received $
(From Schedule “C”)
9 Total of Other Receipts $0
(Interest, Dividends, etc.)
10 Returned Expenditures (from recipient) $0
(From Schedule “D”")
13150.00
11 Total Monetary Contributions $
(Total of lines 6 through 10)
12 Total Non-Monetary Contributions $0
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions)
13150.00
13 Total Contributions $
(Line 11 + line 12)
14 Itemized Expenditures $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)] $1002.52
(From Schedule “B”) ’
15 Total of Non-Itemized Expenditures $231.40
(Expenditures of $19.99 or Less) ’
0
Loan Repayments Made $
16 (From Schedule “C”)
17 Returned Contributions (To donor) slo
(Please list on Schedule “D”)
18 Total Coordinated Non-Monetary (in-kind) Expenditures $0
(Candidate/Candidate Committee & Political Parties only)
. 1233.92
19 Total Monetary Expenditures $
(Total of lines 14 through 17)
. 1233.92
20 Total Spending $
(Line 18 + line 19)

Colorado Secretary of State Form Rev. 07/2016




Costs

Vendor

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

City of Westminster

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Content Lab

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.
Homedepot

Anedot Inc. Inc.

costs-Purpose

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Westyfest booth

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Video editor

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Stakes for Banners

Credit Card Fee

Address

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

4800 West 92nd Avenue
Westminster, CO 80031

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

C. De Ulises 97, Madrid, Madrid, 28043,
Spain

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

7125 W 88th Ave, Westminster, CO 80021
1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

Amount over

$16.30

$2.30

$1.30

$10.30

$2.30

$2.30

$3.50

Amount under Date

$150.00

$31.54

$67.29

9-1-2025

9-1-2025

9-2-2025

9-3-2025

9-3-2025

9-4-2025

9-5-2025

9-5-2025
9-6-2025

9-7-2025



Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

arena mail + digital

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.
Kokopelli Beer Company

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Campaign consulting

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee
Food at Kick off Event

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1260 E Stringham Ave
Suite 400

Salt Lake City UT 84106
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

8931 N Harlan St, Westminster, CO 80031

$2.30

$4.30

$4.30

$1.30

$2.30

$6.50

$6.50

$1.30

$138.48

$127.68

9-9-2025

9-9-2025

9-10-2025

9-14-2025

9-14-2025

9-14-2025

9-14-2025

9-14-2025

9-14-2025
9-14-2025



Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.
Zoom

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Signs oh the cheap

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee
Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

yard signs

Credit Card Fee

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

55 Almaden Blvd., San Jose, CA 95113
1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

11525A Stonehollow Dr Ste 120 Austin, TX,
78758, US

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

$16.30

$1.30

$10.30

$2.30

$2.30
$18.40

$2.30

$2.30

$4.30

$387.96

9-15-2025

9-16-2025

9-17-2025

9-17-2025

9-20-2025
9-21-2025

9-22-2025

9-22-2025

9-23-2025

9-24-2025



Anedot Inc.

Anedot Inc.

Anedot Inc.

Anedot Inc.

Anedot Inc.

Anedot Inc.

Anedot Inc.

Anedot Inc.

Anedot Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

$8.30

$6.30

$4.30

$10.30

$16.30

$16.30

$1.30

$16.30

$6.30

9-24-2025

9-24-2025

9-26-2025

9-27-2025

9-27-2025

9-30-2025

9-30-2025

9-30-2025

9-30-2025



Anedot Inc. Inc.

GoDaddy

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Anedot Inc. Inc.

Totals

Total spent combind

Credit Card Fee

email

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

Credit Card Fee

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

100 S Mill Ave, Suite 1600, Tempe, AZ
85281

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770

New Orleans LA 70112
United States

$

$

$8.30

$1.30

$4.30

$2.30

$1.30

$1.30

231.40

1,233.92

$99.57

$1,002.52

9-30-2025

9-30-2025

9-30-2025

9-30-2025

9-30-2025

9-30-2025

9-30-2025



Itemized Contributions

Name

LesieDeMott
Phillip Romero
Joann Harmon
Sheryl Martinson
Robert and Pamela Heil
Cheryl Olivo-Neil

S WHitney

Nancy McNally

Karen Hoiland

Doug Hall

Carroll Beach

Carol Jones

Phillip Romero

Lori Rinkoff

Larry Hoy

Karen Baird

Kathleen Kenny
Michael Deedon

Kim Staudt

James Huff

Debbie Teter

Mark Harris

Kimberly Eggleston
Donna Lynn Wolfard
David DeMott
Fraternal Order of Poilce-PAC
William Christopher
Jason Ehredt

Ave Flores

Mark Flores

Mark Clark

Richard Seymour

Vicki Pyne

Libby Szabo

Christena Faraci
Joseph DeMott
Rebecca DeMott

Jayda DeMott

David DeMott

Richard Velin

Tonia Oryshchyn

Ryan McCoy

Alonzo Vern Tharp
Joseph McConnell
Charles Prather
Don Duran

TIMOTHY RADY

Adam Martinez

John Nowak

Gregory Moore
Michael Stnadford
Steve Kretzel

Jeff Jones

Courtney Teasdale

Pat Funair

Total

address apt/suite Thank you phone

Thorton
Westminster co 80031

Arvada co 80002
Westminster co 80021
Hamburg NY 14075
Westminster co 80031
Westminster co 80021
Westminster co 80020
Westminster co 80234
Westminster co 80031
Westminster co 80234
Westminster co 80035
Westminster co 80031
Westminster co 80031
Westminster co 80234
Westminster co 80234
Denver co 80209
Westminster co 80234
Westminster co 80021
Westminster co 80021
Westminster co 80030

Westminster

Arvada

Centennial co 80014
Westminster co 80021
Westminster co 80030

Westminster

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster co 80031
Westminster co 80031
Westminster

Arvada

Arvada co 80005
Denver co 80246
Thornton co 80233
Thornton co 80233
Thornton co 80233
Westminster co 80021
Westminster co 80234
Westminster co 80234
Westminster co 80031
Arvada co 80005

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster co 80031
Arvada co 80007
Arvada

Strunk
Wesminster co 80602
Denver co 80234
Westminster
Castle Rock
Westminster

$400.00
$50.00
$200.00
$25.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$155.00
$25.00
$400.00
$100.00
$400.00
$100.00
$25.00
$250.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$400.00
$100.00
$200.00
$150.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$3,400.00
$100
$400.00
$100.00
$250.00
$400.00
$400.00
$25.00
$400.00
$150.00
$200.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$400.00
$25.00
$25.00

$12,385.00

Aggregate employer

$400.00 Civil Engineer
$50.00 Director
$200.00 retired
$25.00 retired
$250.00 Consulting
$50.00 unemployed
$50.00 Patriot
$320.00 retired
$50.00 retired
$200.00 retired
$200.00 retired
$100.00 retired
$75.00 Aspen Acadamy
$50.00 Westminster Public Schools
$355.00 retired
$25.00 retired
$400.00 retired
$100.00 City & County Broomfield
$400.00 retired
$100.00 H+H Metals
$125.00 Marketing
$250.00 retired
$50.00 Complete Business Systems
$50.00 retired
$50.00 Only the Best DBA Crazyshirts
$250.00 Fraternal Order of Police PAC
$300.00 Retired
$50.00 BDC Collision
$50.00 homemaker
$50.00 retired
$100.00 MCT Engineering LLC
$400.00 Rich Seymour Agency
$100.00 Self
$200.00 Consultant
$150.00 Self
$400.00 Intermountain Healthcare
$400.00 unemployed
$400.00 student
$3,450.00 Only the Best DBA Crazyshirts
$100.00 retired
$400.00
$200.00 Westminster Public Schools
$250.00 Wilshire Consulting
$400.00 retired
$400.00 WealthPLAN Partners
$25.00 retired
$400.00 Antero Resources
$400.00 Therabody
$200.00 retired
$25.00 retired
$200.00 CDOT
$50.00 Tristate
$400.00 retired
$25.00 BMO
$25.00 retired

occupation

Albert A. Webb Associates
Aspen Acadamy
retired

retired

SLA SOLUTIONS
unemployed

USA

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

Director

Clerical

retired

retired

retired

Police Sergeant
retired

Metal Manufacturing
Garmat USA

retired
Administrator

retired

IT Director

PAC

Retired

Painter

homemaker

retired

Electrical Engineer
Owner Mgmt
Business co-owner
Self Employed
Consultant

DTS Application Manager
unemployed

student

IT Director

retired

Educator
Consulting
retired

Financial Advisor
retired

Landman
Finance

retired

retired

Engineer

Fleet

retired
Commercial Underwriter
retired

9-30-0205

9-1-2025

9-1-2025

9-2-2025

9-3-2025

9-3-2025

9-5-2025

9-5-2025

9-7-2025

9-9-2025

9-9-2025

9-9-2025
9-14-2025
9-14-2025
9-14-2025
9-14-2025
9-14-2025
9-14-2025
9-14-2025
9-14-2025
9-14-2025
9-16-2025
9-17-2025
9-17-2025
9-18-2025
9-18-2025
9-19-2025
9-19-2025
9-20-2025
9-22-2025
9-22-2025
9-22-2025
9-23-2025
9-24-2025
9-24-2025
9-24-2025
9-25-2025
9-25-2025
9-25-2025

9-26-2025
9-26-2025
9-26-2025
9-27-2025
9-27-2025
9-30-2025
9-30-2025
9-30-2025
9-30-2025

9-30-2025
9-30-2025
9-30-2025
9-30-2025
9-30-2025
9-30-2024





