

Colorado Secretary of State
 Elections Division
 1700 Broadway, Ste. 200
 Denver, CO 80290
 Ph: (303) 894-2200 dial 3
 Fax: (303) 869-4861
 Email: cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us
 www.sos.state.co.us



Space Below For Office Use Only

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

Article XXVIII of the Colorado Constitution and Tital 1, Article 45 of the Colorado Revised Statute (C.R.S.)

Full Name of Committee/Person:	Westminister 4 DeMott <small>As Shown On Registration</small>
Address of Committee/Person:	[REDACTED]
City, State & Zip Code:	[REDACTED]
Committee Type:	Candidate Committee
Name and Address of Financial Institution	RMLEFCU 700 W. 39th AVE Denver CO 80216

COMMITTEE ID NUMBER

Type of Report

- Regularly Scheduled Filing.
- Amended Filing. This amends previous report filed on (date)
Submit changes or new information ONLY
- Termination Report.** (Termination Reports MUST Have a Monetary Balance of Zero in Line 5)
- Check this box if this Report Contains Electioneering Communications Information

Reporting Period Covered: Date **Through** Date

Declared Total Spending (if applicable)
[Art. XXVIII, Sec. 4(1)]

		Totals Detailed Summary Page
1	Funds on Hand at the Beginning of Reporting Period (monetary only)	\$10748.27
2	Total Monetary Contributions (line 11)	\$13150.00
3	Total of Monetary Contributions & Beginning Amount (line 1 + line 2)	\$23898.27
4	Total Monetary Expenditures (line 19)	\$1233.92
5	Funds on Hand at the End of Reporting Period (monetary) (line 3 – line 4)	\$22664.35

The appropriate officer shall impose a penalty of \$50 per day for each day that a report is filed late.
[Art. XXVIII Sec. 10(2)(a)]

Authorization (Must be completed by either the Registered Agent **OR** the Candidate): *I hereby certify and declare, under penalty of perjury, that to the best of my knowledge or belief all contributions received during this reporting period, including any contributions received in the form of membership dues transferred by a membership organization, are from permissible sources.*

Print Registered Agent's Name: David DeMott

Registered Agent's Signature: David M DeMott Date: 10-07-2025

Print Candidate Name: David DeMott

Candidates Signature: David M DeMott Date: 10-07-2025

DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person: Westminster 4 DeMott

Current Reporting Period: 9-1-2025 **Through** 9-30-2025

Funds on hand at the beginning of reporting period (Monetary Only)		\$10748.27
6	Itemized Contributions \$20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)] (From Schedule "A")	\$12385.00
7	Total of Non-Itemized Contributions (Contributions of \$19.99 and Less)	\$765.00
8	Loans Received (From Schedule "C")	0 \$
9	Total of Other Receipts (Interest, Dividends, etc.)	\$0
10	Returned Expenditures (from recipient) (From Schedule "D")	\$0
11	Total Monetary Contributions (Total of lines 6 through 10)	13150.00 \$
12	Total Non-Monetary Contributions (From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions)	\$0
13	Total Contributions (Line 11 + line 12)	13150.00 \$
14	Itemized Expenditures \$20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)] (From Schedule "B")	\$1002.52
15	Total of Non-Itemized Expenditures (Expenditures of \$19.99 or Less)	\$231.40
16	Loan Repayments Made (From Schedule "C")	0 \$
17	Returned Contributions (To donor) (Please list on Schedule "D")	\$0
18	Total Coordinated Non-Monetary (in-kind) Expenditures (Candidate/Candidate Committee & Political Parties only)	\$0
19	Total Monetary Expenditures (Total of lines 14 through 17)	1233.92 \$
20	Total Spending (Line 18 + line 19)	1233.92 \$

Costs

Vendor	costs-Purpose	Address	Amount over	Amount under	Date
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$16.30		9-1-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$2.30		9-1-2025
City of Westminster	Westyfest booth	4800 West 92nd Avenue Westminster, CO 80031		\$150.00	9-2-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$1.30		9-3-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$10.30		9-3-2025
Content Lab	Video editor	C. De Ulises 97, Madrid, Madrid, 28043, Spain		\$31.54	9-4-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$2.30		9-5-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$2.30		9-5-2025
Homedepot	Stakes for Banners	7125 W 88th Ave, Westminster, CO 80021		\$67.29	9-6-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$3.50		9-7-2025

		1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States			
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$2.30		9-9-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$4.30		9-9-2025
arena mail + digital	Campaign consulting	1260 E Stringham Ave Suite 400 Salt Lake City UT 84106 United States		\$138.48	9-10-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$4.30		9-14-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$1.30		9-14-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$2.30		9-14-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$6.50		9-14-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$6.50		9-14-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$1.30		9-14-2025
Kokopelli Beer Company	Food at Kick off Event	8931 N Harlan St, Westminster, CO 80031		\$127.68	9-14-2025

		1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States		
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee		\$16.30	9-15-2025
		1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States		
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee		\$1.30	9-16-2025
		1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States		
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee		\$10.30	9-17-2025
		1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States		
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee		\$2.30	9-17-2025
		1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States		
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee		\$2.30	9-20-2025
Zoom	Credit Card Fee	55 Almaden Blvd., San Jose, CA 95113	\$18.40	9-21-2025
		1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States		
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee		\$2.30	9-22-2025
		1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States		
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee		\$2.30	9-22-2025
Signs oh the cheap	yard signs	11525A Stonehollow Dr Ste 120 Austin, TX, 78758, US		\$387.96 9-23-2025
		1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States		
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee		\$4.30	9-24-2025

Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$8.30	9-24-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$6.30	9-24-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$4.30	9-26-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$10.30	9-27-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$16.30	9-27-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$16.30	9-30-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$1.30	9-30-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$16.30	9-30-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$6.30	9-30-2025

Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$8.30		9-30-2025
GoDaddy	email	100 S Mill Ave, Suite 1600, Tempe, AZ 85281		\$99.57	9-30-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$1.30		9-30-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$4.30		9-30-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$2.30		9-30-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$1.30		9-30-2025
Anedot Inc. Inc.	Credit Card Fee	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 United States	\$1.30		9-30-2025
Totals			\$ 231.40	\$1,002.52	
Total spent combind			\$ 1,233.92		

Itemized Contributions

Name	address	ap/suite	city	st	zip	Thank you	phone	amount	Aggregate	employer	occupation	Date	chk#	E-Mail
LeslieDeMott			Thornton	CO	80233			\$400.00	\$400.00	Civil Engineer	Albert A. Webb Associates	9-1-2025		
Phillip Romero			Westminster	CO	80031			\$50.00	\$50.00	Director	Aspen Academy	9-1-2025		
Joann Harmon			Arvada	CO	80002			\$200.00	\$200.00	retired		9-2-2025		
Sheryl Martinson			Westminster	CO	80021			\$25.00	\$25.00	retired		9-3-2025		
Robert and Pamela Heil			Hamburg	NY	14075			\$250.00	\$250.00	Consulting	SLA SOLUTIONS	9-3-2025		
Cheryl Olivo-Neil			Westminster	CO	80031			\$50.00	\$50.00	unemployed	unemployed	9-5-2025		
S Whitney			Westminster	CO	80021			\$50.00	\$50.00	Patriot	USA	9-5-2025		
Nancy McNally			Westminster	CO	80020			\$80.00	\$320.00	retired		9-7-2025		
Karen Hoiland			Westminster	CO	80234			\$50.00	\$50.00	retired		9-9-2025		
Doug Hall			Westminster	CO	80031			\$100.00	\$200.00	retired		9-9-2025		
Carroll Beach			Westminster	CO	80234			\$200.00	\$200.00	retired		9-9-2025		
Carol Jones			Westminster	CO	80035			\$100.00	\$100.00	retired		9-14-2025		
Phillip Romero			Westminster	CO	80031			\$25.00	\$75.00	Aspen Academy	Director	9-14-2025		
Lori Rinkoff			Westminster	CO	80031			\$50.00	\$50.00	Westminster Public Schools	Clerical	9-14-2025		
Larry Hoy			Westminster	CO	80234			\$155.00	\$355.00	retired		9-14-2025		
Karen Baird			Westminster	CO	80234			\$25.00	\$25.00	retired		9-14-2025		
Kathleen Kenny			Denver	CO	80209			\$400.00	\$400.00	retired		9-14-2025		
Michael Deedon			Westminster	CO	80234			\$100.00	\$100.00	City & County Broomfield	Police Sergeant	9-14-2025		
Kim Staudt			Westminster	CO	80021			\$400.00	\$400.00	retired		9-14-2025		
James Huff			Westminster	CO	80021			\$100.00	\$100.00	H+H Metals	Metal Manufacturing	9-14-2025		
Debbie Teter			Westminster	CO	80030			\$25.00	\$125.00	Marketing	Garmat USA	9-16-2025		
Mark Harris			Westminster	CO	80031			\$250.00	\$250.00	retired		9-17-2025		
Kimberly Eggleston			Arvada	CO	80004			\$50.00	\$50.00	Complete Business Systems	Administrator	9-17-2025		
Donna Lynn Wolfard			Centennial	CO	80014			\$50.00	\$50.00	retired		9-18-2025		
David DeMott			Westminster	CO	80021			\$50.00	\$50.00	Only the Best DBA Crazyshirts	IT Director	9-18-2025		
Fraternal Order of Police-PAC			Westminster	CO	80030			\$250.00	\$250.00	Fraternal Order of Police PAC	PAC	9-19-2025		
William Christopher			Westminster	CO	80031			\$150.00	\$300.00	Retired		9-19-2025		
Jason Ehredt			Westminster	CO	80234			\$50.00	\$50.00	BDC Collision	Painter	9-20-2025		
Ave Flores			Westminster	CO	80031			\$50.00	\$50.00	homemaker	homemaker	9-22-2025		
Mark Flores			Westminster	CO	80031			\$50.00	\$50.00	retired		9-22-2025		
Mark Clark			Westminster	CO	80031			\$100.00	\$100.00	MCT Engineering LLC	Electrical Engineer	9-22-2025		
Richard Seymour			Westminster	CO	80021			\$400.00	\$400.00	Rich Seymour Agency	Owner Mgmt	9-23-2025		
Vicki Pyne			Arvada	CO	80005			\$100.00	\$100.00	Self	Business co-owner	9-24-2025		
Libby Szabo			Arvada	CO	80005			\$200.00	\$200.00	Consultant	Self Employed	9-24-2025		
Christena Faraci			Denver	CO	80246			\$150.00	\$150.00	Self	Consultant	9-24-2025		
Joseph DeMott			Thornton	CO	80233			\$400.00	\$400.00	Intermountain Healthcare	DTS Application Manager	9-25-2025		
Rebecca DeMott			Thornton	CO	80233			\$400.00	\$400.00	unemployed	unemployed	9-25-2025		
Jayda DeMott			Thornton	CO	80233			\$400.00	\$400.00	student	student	9-25-2025		
David DeMott			Westminster	CO	80021			\$3,400.00	\$3,450.00	Only the Best DBA Crazyshirts	IT Director			
Richard Velin			Westminster	CO	80234			\$100.00	\$100.00	retired		9-26-2025		
Tonia Oryshchyn			Westminster	CO	80234			\$400.00	\$400.00			9-26-2025		
Ryan McCoy			Westminster	CO	80031			\$100.00	\$200.00	Westminster Public Schools	Educator	9-26-2025		
Alonzo Vern Tharp			Arvada	CO	80005			\$250.00	\$250.00	Wilshire Consulting	Consulting	9-27-2025		
Joseph McConnell			Westminster	CO	80234			\$400.00	\$400.00	retired		9-27-2025		
Charles Prather			Westminster	CO	80234			\$400.00	\$400.00	WealthPLAN Partners	Financial Advisor	9-30-2025		
Don Duran			Westminster	CO	80031			\$25.00	\$25.00	retired		9-30-2025		
TIMOTHY RADY			Westminster	CO	80031			\$400.00	\$400.00	Antero Resources	Landman	9-30-2025		
Adam Martinez			Arvada	CO	80007			\$150.00	\$400.00	Therabody	Finance	9-30-2025		
John Nowak			Arvada	CO	80004			\$200.00	\$200.00	retired		9-30-2025		
Gregory Moore			Strunk	KY	42649			\$25.00	\$25.00	retired		9-30-2025		
Michael Stnadford			Westminster	CO	80602			\$100.00	\$200.00	CDOT	Engineer	9-30-2025		
Steve Kretzel			Denver	CO	80234			\$50.00	\$50.00	Tristate	Fleet	9-30-2025		
Jeff Jones			Westminster	CO	80035			\$400.00	\$400.00	retired		9-30-2025		
Courtney Teasdale			Castle Rock	CO	80104			\$25.00	\$25.00	BMO	Commercial Underwriter	9-30-2025		
Pat Funair			Westminster	CO	80021			\$25.00	\$25.00	retired		9-30-2024		

Total \$12,385.00